
Course Location Course Name Course Code Age Day Start Date Start Time Minutes Sessions Cost
Preschool
Sheet Harbour Recreation Office Ballet 0491 3 - 5 Thur 20-Sep-18 16:15 45 10 $30.00 

Sheet Harbour Recreation Office Tumblebugs 2775 3 - 5 Wed 03-Oct-18 15:00 45 8 $22.16 

Child
Sheet Harbour Recreation Office Ballet 0496 4 - 12 Thur 20-Sep-18 15:00 60 10 $40.00 

Eastern Shore Recreation Bus Hike at Taylor Head 2771 9 - 12 Wed 19-Sep-18 15:00 240 1 FREE 

Eastern Shore Recreation Bus Corn Maze Trip 2772 9 - 12 Sat 20-Oct-18 09:00 630 1 $25.00 

Eastern Shore Recreation Bus Cole Harbour Place Swim 2773 9 - 12 Sat 03-Nov-18 09:00 420 1 $20.00 

Youth
Sheet Harbour Recreation Office Yoga 0472 9 - 18 Tues 18-Sep-18 15:00 60 10 $32.40 

Adult
Sheet Harbour Recreation Office Chair Yoga 0460 18 + Tues 18-Sep-18 14:00 60 10 $49.70 

Sheet Harbour Recreation Office Chair Yoga 0482 18 + Thur 20-Sep-18 14:00 60 10 $49.70 

Sheet Harbour Recreation Office Gentle Yoga 0478 18 + Thur 20-Sep-18 13:00 60 10 $49.70 

Eastern Shore Recreation Bus Fall Harvest Valley Trip 2736 18 + Fri 21-Sep-18 09:00 540 1 $25.00 

Eastern Shore Recreation Bus Halifax Ghost Walk 2766 16 + Fri 26-Oct-18 16:00 420 1 $30.00

Eastern Shore Recreation Bus Dartmouth Handcrafters Craft Show 2770 16 + Sat 27-Oct-18 10:00 450 1 $25.00

Eastern Shore Recreation Bus Halifax Shopping Trip 2768 18 + Wed 12-Dec-18 09:00 480 1 $15.00

Eastern Shore Recreation Bus Ole Fashioned Christmas - 
Sherbrooke Village Trip

2750 18 + Fri 23-Nov-18 16:00 480 1 $15.00

SHEET HARBOUR
East Ship Harbour to Ecum Secum
22756 Highway #7 Bluewater Building 
Phone: 902.885.2988 Toll FREE 1.866.522.2422


